www.alicongroup.co.in

CIN No.: L99999PN1990PLC059487



October 01, 2021

The Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Ltd. Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 The Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir,

Ref: Alicon Castalloy Ltd.

Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we hereby intimate the position of shareholding of Mr. Rajeev Sikand GCEO in prescribed form 'C' after sell of shares by him in open market.

T: +91 21 3767 7100

F: +91 21 3767 7130

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Alicon Castalloy Limited

(Swapnal Patane) Company Secretary

Encl: as above

## **September 30, 2021**

To,

The Company Secretary,

Alicon Castalloy Limited.

Pune

Dear Sir,

Ref: A

Alicon Castalloy Ltd.

Sub:

Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6 of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I hereby disclose the position of my shareholding in prescribed form 'C' after sell of shares of the Company.

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Rajeev Sikand

**GCEO** 

Encl: as above

Form C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Alicon Castalloy Ltd

ISIN of the Company: INE062D01024

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

NA	30.09.2021	29.09.2021	29.09.2021	Equity Shares 558,638, 3.47%	Equity Shares	Sell	7,54,60,000	1,00,000	Equity Shares	Equity shares 658,638, 4.09% Equity Shares	Equity shares	GCEO	Mr. Rajeev Sikand PAN- AWVPS0104N
14	13	12	11	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	בי
		70	From	No. And % of shareholding	Transaction Type of security Type (Buy/sale/Pl Warrants, edge/Revok Convertible e/Invoke) Debentures etc.)	Transaction Type (Buy/sale/Pi edge/Revok e/Invoke)	Value	No.	Type of security (For egShares, warrants, convertible Debentures etc.)	No. And % of shareholding	Type of security (For egShares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		
transfer etc.												etc.)	
market/Inter-se												relatives/ others	- Hard
offer/off		سندن										immediate	
rights/preferentia					X							KMP/ Directors/	Contact nos.
purchase/public	Company	Specify	Spe									(Promoters/	Empioyee/ Director with
(market	intimation to	acqusition of shares/ sale of shares	acqusition of share	acquisition/disposal	acquisiti					n/disposal	acquisition/disposal	Perosn	address of Promoter/
Mode of acquisition	Date of	Date of allotment advice/	Date of allot	Securities held post	Securitie		ired/Disposed	Securities acquired/Disposed		eld prior to	Securities held prior to	Category of	Name PAN no., CIN/DIN &

Signature: Rajeev Sikand Designation: GCEO Date: 30.09.2021 Place: Pune